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Zeltlager 2019

Jugendfeuerwehr

Aach

Allensbach

Beuren an der Aach
Bodman-Ludwigshafen
Bohlingen

Bohringen

Eigeltingen

Engen

Espasingen

Gaienhofen

Gailingen

Hohenfels

Stein am Rhein
Konstanz
Liggeringen-Moggingen
Mabhlsptren im Hegau
Markelfingen

Moos
Mihlhausen-Ehingen
Mihlingen

Ohningen
Orsingen-Nenzingen
Radolfzell am Bodensee
Reichenau
Rielasingen-Worblingen
Schienen

Schlatt u. Kr.

Anzahl Zelte
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Zeltplatz

25-26
9
23-24
15-16
14
36
10-11-12
38-39

Siehe Stockach

54-55-56
8
33

Siehe Ohningen

3-4-5-6
43-44

Siehe Stockach

42
46-47
29
34-35
50-51
19-19a
40-41
7
48-49
45
37

Aufbau

Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Mittwoch
Sonntag
Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Sonntag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Mittwoch



Jugendfeuerwehr

Singen

Stahringen
Steilllingen
Stockach

Tengen

Uberlingen am Ried
Volkertshausen
Wahlwies
Wangen/See
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Anzahl Zelte
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Aufbau

Zeltplatz
20-21-22 Mittwoch
32 Mittwoch
30-31 Donnerstag
17-18-57-58 Mittwoch
52-53 Donnerstag
13 Donnerstag
27-28 Mittwoch
Siehe Stockach  Mittwoch
1-2 Mittwoch



